State of Connecticut

Department of Consumer Protection Liquor Control Commission



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

POLLA SUPERMARKET 399 Main Street Danbury LGB.13721

HAS PAID A FINE OF \$1000.00 AND HAS BEEN

SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

December 8, 9, & 10, 2014

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of the following statutes or regulations:

§30-6-A24(a) Conduct of permit premises §30-6-A41(a) Restrictions on sales and purchases §30-76 Purchase for resale §30-6-A40(i) Displaying prices §30-20(b) Prices to be posted